Exhaust Cleaner
Series AMC
How to Order
5 1 0AMC 06
2
3
5
6
8
9
std.1 4
std.3 8
std.3 4
1 std.
1     std.1 2
2 std.
1 Male thread
2 Female thread
02 Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
03 3 8
04 1 2
06 3 4
1 4
Port size
Nil R, Rc
N NPT
F G
Note 1) Female thread:
Available only
AMC220, 320,
520.
B With bracket
D
Drain piping
(Except AMC220)
Suffix
Thread type
Thread
Body size
Male
Male
Male
10
1 214
20
1
1
1
Specifications
Compressed air
5 to 60°C ∗
0.1 MPa or less
35 dB or more
99.9% or more
Drain cock (Standard)